

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

**R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (AGAINST ORDER PASSED BY
SUBORDINATE COURT) NO. 2208 of 2025**

=====
FORNNAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
Versus
PATEL KALPESH ISHWARBHAI PARTNER OF M/S. CLASSIC RUBBER &
ORS.
=====

Appearance:
DR RAJESH H ACHARYA(2233) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MS POOJA O ACHARYA(9849) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MR YOGESHKUMAR A RATANPARA(7260) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 3
=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE GITA GOPI

Date : 07/04/2026

ORDER

S.O. to 9.4.2026. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till then.

Maulik

(GITA GOPI,J)